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DUNY THAI SPA PRICE LIST

SAFARI

Traditional Thai Massage
Royal Thai Aromatic Massage
Stone Massage

Classical Swedish Massage
Back, Neck & Head Massage
Foot Reflexology

Pre Tanning Treatment
After Sun Treatment
Moisturizing Facial
Sensitive Facial
Oxygenating Facial

Body Polish

Body Wrap

Nail Care
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Manicure & Hand Massage
Pedicure & Foot Massage
Color Change

Wax Treatment

YV V VYV VYV

Eye Browns

Upper Lip

Under Arms

Half Arms / Full Arms
Half Legs / Full Legs
Bikini Lines / Brazilians

Spa Packages
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A Touch of Thai
You & Me Package (for a couple)
Blend to Bliss Package

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge + 16% TGST.

50mins / 90mins
50mins / 90mins
50mins / 90mins
50mins / 90mins
50mins
50mins
45mins
60mins / 90mins
50mins
50mins
50mins
45mins
45mins

50mins
50mins
30mins

15mins
10mins
20mins
30mins / 60mins
30mins / 60mins
30mins / 45mins

90mins / 120mins
90mins
90mins

All prices are subject to change without prior notice

$80/$135
$80/5135
$80/$135
$80/$135
$80
$80
$75
$85/5135
$80
$80
$80
$75
$75

$65
$65
$55

$35
$25
$40
$55/$80
$55/580
$55/$75

$150/$170
$250
$250



