

## **DUNY THAI SPA PRICE LIST**

۶	Traditional Thai Massage	50mins / 90mins	\$80/\$135
$\succ$	Royal Thai Aromatic Massage	50mins / 90mins	\$80/\$135
$\succ$	Stone Massage	50mins / 90mins	\$80/\$135
$\succ$	Classical Swedish Massage	50mins / 90mins	\$80/\$135
$\succ$	Back, Neck & Head Massage	50mins	\$80
$\succ$	Foot Reflexology	50mins	\$80
$\succ$	Pre Tanning Treatment	45mins	\$75
$\succ$	After Sun Treatment	60mins / 90mins	\$85/\$135
$\succ$	Moisturizing Facial	50mins	\$80
$\succ$	Sensitive Facial	50mins	\$80
$\succ$	Oxygenating Facial	50mins	\$80
$\triangleright$	Body Polish	45mins	\$75
$\succ$	Body Wrap	45mins	\$75

## Nail Care

$\triangleright$	Manicure & Hand Massage	50mins	\$65
$\triangleright$	Pedicure & Foot Massage	50mins	\$65
$\triangleright$	Color Change	30mins	\$55

## Wax Treatment

۶	Eye Browns	15mins	\$35
$\triangleright$	Upper Lip	10mins	\$25
$\triangleright$	Under Arms	20mins	\$40
$\triangleright$	Half Arms / Full Arms	30mins / 60mins	\$55/\$80
$\triangleright$	Half Legs / Full Legs	30mins / 60mins	\$55/\$80
≻	Bikini Lines / Brazilians	30mins / 45mins	\$55/\$75

## Spa Packages

$\triangleright$	A Touch of Thai	90mins / 120mins	\$150/\$170
$\triangleright$	You & Me Package (for a couple)	90mins	\$250
$\triangleright$	Blend to Bliss Package	90mins	\$250